
   

   
Rehearsal # Date Notes

1 Monday, October 7, 2019

2 Monday, October 14, 2019

3 Monday, October 21, 2019

4 Monday, October 28, 2019

5 Monday, November 4, 2019

6 Monday, November 11, 2019

7 Monday, November 18, 2019

Monday, November 25, 2019 No Rehearsal - Thanksgiving break

8 Monday, December 2, 2019

9 Monday, December 9, 2019

Monday, December 16, 2019 No Rehearsal - Week Before Winter Break

December 23, 30, and January 6 No Rehearsal - Winter Break

10 Monday, January 13, 2020

Monday, January 20, 2020 No Rehearsal - Martin Luther King Day

11 Monday, January 27, 2020

Mass Rehearsal #1 Wednesday, January 29, 2020 1:00-4:50 at Harris Concert Hall in Aspen

12 Monday, February 3, 2020

13 Monday, February 10, 2020

Monday, February 17, 2020 No Rehearsal - Presidents' Day

14 Monday, February 24, 2020

15 Monday, March 2, 2020

16 Monday, March 9, 2020

Monday, March 16 and 23, 2020

No Rehearsal - Week Before Spring Break 

and Spring Break

17 Monday, March 30, 2020

18 Monday, April 6, 2020

Mass Rehearsal #2 Wednesday, April 8, 2020 1:00-4:50 at Harris Concert Hall in Aspen

19 Monday, April 13, 2020

20 Monday, April 20, 2020
Mass Rehearsal & 

Performance Wednesday, April 29, 2020

4:00pm rehearsal, 6:30 performance, Harris 

Hall
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